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COMMERCIALJANUARY 12

AUCKLAND
1070 Ke. 280m.

©

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0. 7.Q
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by "Uncie Scrim"8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR;
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina):
Guest Speaker, Dr. Guy Chapman

12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1. 0 Songs That Live Forever1.15 Headline News from London
5&3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
East Lynne
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)
The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Headline News from London
Molly Garland and her Merry Maids
The Junior Quiz
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
The March of Time
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of Empire
You Be the Detective!
Kings of Jazz: Gene Krupa
Headline News from London
Close down

97 WELLENGTON
£30k co 265 Mm.
>

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne) |12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London
East LynneLost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Musical programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
Headline News from London
The children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
The Enemy WithinFred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headiine News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
You Be the Detective!
Our Overseas recordings
Headline News from London
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210 m.

:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

)

8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning’ Reflections (Elsie K,.
Morton)
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10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the tsiands
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)

12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London
East Lynne
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Jill)
The Young Marrieds’'§ Circle
(Phillipa)
Headline News from London
The children’s session, featuring at
5.15, the Apex Aces; 5.30, thedunior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Ailsa Crompton in Mood MusicFred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
The Enemy Within
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A Programme Without a Name
You Be the Detective
Headline News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning’ Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Napoleon Bonaparte"10.30 Dramas of Life

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.15 Headline News from London
2. 0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
3.15 Stealing Through the Classics4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 The children’s session
The Hapoy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!Hits and encores
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
"What's That Noise?" Quiz
You Be the Detective!
New recordings
Headline News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health talk by "Unole Scrim"
S:
0-9.30 Aunt Daisy45 p.m. Bright music6.15 Headline News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Cavalcade of Drama: ‘Victoria
Regina"

7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Enemy Within8. 0 You be the Detective!
9.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down

HOW TO CHECK FLU'
At the firstsignof flu actquickly. Taketwo NYAL ESTERIN tablets, a hot
lemon drink; and g0 straight to bed.NYALESTERINcontainsEsterinCom-
pound,thesafesedativewhichactsdirectlyon disturbed nerve centres, reduces tem-
perature;checks thefever andprotectsyou
againstcomplications which SOoften fol-low an attack of Au'. Take Esterin alsofor sleeplessness, headaches, toothache;
neuralgia, rheumatic and nerve pains: 24
tablets 1/6, 50 tablets 2/6. Sold by
chemists everywhere

NYAL ESTERINR[|&V6$ PA|n

5
Szeknales LaogCAN BE BeAutiful"

Remove
unsightly
superfluous
HAIR
with 0

Nelvet Iltitten|
HAIRREMOVER
ASEASYTOUSE AS
A POWDERPUFF

1/6
ObtainablefromChemnistsandStored

Strainandtatigue.

bringon
PAINATTTISPractically dead beat painaftermeals soon andalmost too tiredto eat no De Witt's Antacid gowdec
wondereverymeal is followed really ensures thatyour food
by pain and discomfort ! So, renewsthereservesofstrengthwhen strain and fatigue are and vitality in readiness for
causing stomach upsets; be everydemand: DeWitt'sAnt-wiseand tackle thetroubleat acid Powder neutralises exe
once: Thesurestwayto stop cessacid,soothesandprotects
stomach pain,torestoreappe the inflamedstomachliningand
tite,to bring backhealthydiges- helpsdigestyourfood: That'stionagain,istostartpromptly thethree-waytreatmentwhichwithDeWitt'sAntacid Powder: corrects stomach trouble SO
Heartburn, flatulence and quickly,safelyand certainly:

EndatomachtroublesNor
and eat what You liker
GotYour eky-bluecanlater

Delin today1
Rotacer-
Ceon

ANTACID POWDER
Unequalled for Indigestion, Acid Stomach; Heartburn, Gastritisand Flatulence: Price including tax; 2/7.

Ante


